AEDIFICA NV

AEDIFICA NV
ISIN: BE0003851681

Overview

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
59.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.07% (0.63)

BE0003851681
AED

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

2,789 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

56.35 EUR (1,000)
62.25 EUR (1,000)
58.575 EUR

59.30 EUR

58.575 EUR
58.675 EUR

60.60 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003851681&ID_NOTATION=19840215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003851681&ID_NOTATION=19840215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffd3db238aade514537e0bfcce885811f64b8a0a05499c06642ff7975f82e44d&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e031dcc812d5cc74&time=1712785472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f3884b093ae2908823216f66aca623b283894269094629965314552295dfe5b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=840b0e51da40d450d&time=1712785472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3134b9cd3fb692eede292d507c38469f67131d8af008b73477de20b1f56fc19e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=febc2f0600dcecce2&time=1712785472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bf337e50412abd37f9d0d6ac5188a224f5d8eb6cfe1a4e99145f6c232c08f75&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36fbd3c5413de91e2&time=1712785472&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a00867e4934adc7f1149884a027735e32a546097089629913122c76a7104368d&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5370f264955630c19&time=1712785472&tool=RSC

AEDIFICA NV

Details

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
59.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.07% (0.63)

ISIN BE0003851681
Symbol AED
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,789 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.35 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 62.25 EUR (1,000)
Open 58.575 EUR
High 59.30 EUR
Low 58.575 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.675 EUR
VWAP 60.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.56% -17.61% -39.66%
Perf (abs.) +7.54 -12.68 -38.98
Beta 1.31 1.18 0.92
Volatility  28.79 29.12 27.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 58.06 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 54.42 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 58.04 EUR (0

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

04/09
Stuttgart 2024/

04/09
Munich 2024/

04/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 04/09
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:26

13:26

08:06

17:30

17:15

Price

59.60 EUR

59.40 EUR

58.40 EUR

59.30 EUR

59.10 EUR

59.53 EUR (648

65.00 EUR (2024/01/03

52.10 EUR (2024/03/15

74.76 EUR (2023/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
48.00 EUR (2023/10/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19840215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16068157

AEDIFICA NV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

04/09

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

20:27 59.15USD 0.01

- - 0.00

17:35 59.40 EUR 3.72

19:30 58.90 EUR 0.00

680
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217784573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15954457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118750

AEDIFICA NV

Company profile

Company Logo

[1=
aediﬁc’ia_']_1

Contact Details
AEDIFICA SA

Rue Belliard 40 - 1040 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-626-07-70
Fax: +32-2-626-07-71

E-mail: info@aedifica.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Serge Wibaut
Marleen Willekens
Charles-Antoine

van Aelst
Elisabeth May-

Roberti

Henrike Waldburg
Ingrid Daerden
Katrien Kesteloot
Luc Plasman
Pertti Einari
Huuskonen

Raoul Thomassen

Sven Bogaerts

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@aedifica.eu
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